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Music by Cory Brown Price List
Prices effective 11-5-2022

Reception Packages
All packages include 6 hours of live entertainment
with top-of-the-line sound and lighting equipment

Basic Package #1
- 5 hours of disk jockey service
- 1 hour of piano playing (can be substituted with DJ Service)
- Wireless Up-lighting package (discounted price)
- Master of Ceremonies w/wireless microphone
- Set-up, tear-down, and consulting fees

Total $1650.00

Deluxe Package #2
- 4 hours of disk jockey service

- 2 hours jazz trio music

- Wireless Up-lighting package (discounted price)
- Master of Ceremonies w/wireless microphone
- Set-up, tear-down, and consulting fees

Total $2200.00

Premiere Package #3
- 3 hours of disk jockey service

- 3 hoursjazz quartet with vocals
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- Wireless Up-lighting package (discounted price)
- Master of Ceremonies w/wireless microphone
- Set-up, tear-down, and consulting fees

Total $3,000.00

The All-Inclusive Package

Live music and D] services for your ceremony & reception!
- Live piano prelude music before ceremony
- Live ceremony music
- Ceremony sound system
- 5 hours disk jockey service
- Live piano music during dinner hour
- Wireless up-lighting package
- Master of Ceremonies w/wireless microphone
- Set-up, tear-down, and consulting fees

Total $2100.00

Basic Hourly DJ Rate: $200.00 per hour. Includes professional sound
and lighting system, wireless microphone, and MC services.
**A Fee of $100.00 for set-up, tear-down, and consulting will be
applied to all receptions using the hourly rate only. **

Additional Fees
Ceremony Music fee-$225.00 | Catholic Mass fee-$300.00
Ceremony Sound System fee (includes technician fee)- $250.00
Vocalists or additional musicians for ceremony added upon request.
Wedding Rehearsal Fee-$150.00-if available. (Does not include live piano music)



